
Mumbai Central - Banaras Special Fare AC Summer Special/09183 - ACExp - WR 
ST/Surat to BSBS/Banaras 

31h 1m - 1680 km - 21 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MMCT Mumbai Central 22:50 0 1 0 49 7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 23:26 23:28 2m 0 1 30 68 18 WR
3 PLG Palghar 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 87 114 15 WR
4 VAPI Vapi 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 168 78 27 WR
5 BL Valsad 01:25 01:27 2m 2 194 35 14 WR
6 ST Surat 03:26 03:29 3m 1 2 263 81 59 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 0 2 393 76 36 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 08:40 08:50 10m 5 2 654 45 494 WR
9 KOTA Kota Junction 12:10 12:20 10m 1 2 920 83 253 WCR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
13:38 13:40 2m 0 2 1028 76 WCR

11 GGC Gangapur City 14:30 14:33 3m 0 2 1092 56 269 WCR
12 BTE Bharatpur Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 2 1211 78 174 WCR
13 AH Achhnera Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 2 2 1238 45 250 NCR
14 AF Agra Fort 17:40 17:50 10m 0 2 1264 15 166 NCR
15 TDL Tundla Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 2 1287 44 167 NCR
16 SKB Shikohabad Junction 20:15 20:17 2m 1 2 1324 60 159 NCR
17 MNQ Mainpuri Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 1 2 1371 46 159 NCR
18 BGQ Bhongaon 21:25 21:27 2m 1 2 1385 37 157 NCR
19 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 22:40 23:15 35m 4 2 1430 65 150 NER
20 KJN Kannauj 00:10 00:15 5m 1 3 1489 45 139 NER
21 CNB Kanpur Central 02:20 02:25 5m 0 3 1569 39 127 NCR
22 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:15 04:25 10m 0 3 1641 55 124 NR
23 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 3 1719 66 112 NR
24 AME Amethi 06:50 06:52 2m 0 3 1779 55 100 NR
25 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
07:30 07:35 5m 0 3 1814 58 97 NR

26 JNH Janghai Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 2 3 1867 65 NR
27 BOY Bhadohi 09:00 09:02 2m 2 3 1898 32 89 NR
28 BSBS Banaras 10:30 0 3 1943 - 77 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (23:57)

Jun 04 2024 (23:57)

1

1


